6:00 AM

7:00 AM
7:10-8:10 AM
8:15-9:15 AM
9:20-10:20 AM
10:20-10:40 AM
10:45-11:45 AM

11:50 AM-12:50 PM

12:50 PM

7:00 AM

7:05-8:05 AM
8:10-9:10 AM
9:15-10:15 AM

10:15-10:35 AM
10:40-11:40 AM

11:45 AM-12:45 PM

12:45 PM

7:00 AM
7:05-8:05 AM

8:10-9:10 AM
9:15-10:15 AM

10:15-10:35 AM
10:40-11:40 AM

11:45 AM-12:45 PM

12:45 PM

7:00 AM
7:05-8:05 AM

8:10-9:10 AM
9:15-10:15 AM

10:15-10:35 AM
10:40-11:40 AM

11:45 AM-12:45 PM

12:45 PM

O Ka Lo

Radiation Oncology Symposium

Agenda

Tuesday, January 25, 2022
Registration opens on site
Welcome/refreshments
Bladder Cancer — What is the Role of the Radiation Oncologist?
Optimum Incorporation and Approaches to Radiation for non-Hodgkin’s Lymphomas
How to Approach Treatment Decision-Making for Meningioma
Break
Current Management of Malignant Gliomas
The Role of Radiation Treatment for Soft Tissue Sarcomas in the Modern Era
Conference Day Finished

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

Refreshments

Radiation to the Different Nodal Groups In Breast Cancer — A La Carte or Table D’hote?

Prostate Cancer and Fractionation — Fewer and Fewer
Evolving Paradigms in the Treatment of Hodgkin's Lymphoma

Break

Radiation Oncology Coding/Compliance and Updates on Final Rules and
Alternative Payment Models

Post-Prostatectomy Radiation Therapy

Conference Day Finished

Thursday, January 27, 2022

Refreshments

Optimal Use of Imaging in Lymphoma for Treatment Stratification and
Radiation Planning

Pediatric Brain Tumors in Adult Patients

Managing Penile Cancer

Break

Target Volume Delineation in Lymphomas — Applying the Involved Site
Radiation Guidelines

Postmastectomy Radiation in the Setting of Breast Reconstruction
Conference Day Finished

Friday, January 28, 2022

Refreshments

Radiation Combined with Immunotherapy in Head and Neck Cancer: Challenges

and Future Directions

Post-Lumpectomy Radiation for DCIS — Whole Breast, Partial Breast, or None at All?
Combinations of Radiation and Immunotherapy In Lung Cancer and Oligometastatic
Disease: Current Standards and Ongoing Trials

Break

Contouring of the Breast and Regional Nodes for Radiation Planning

Definitive Radiation Options for Non-Melanomatous Skin Cancers

Conference Dismissal

Catheryn Yashar, MD
Anthony Zietman, MD
Stephanie Terezakis, MD
Minesh Mehta, MD

Minesh Mehta, MD
Courtney Hentz, MD

Gary Freedman, MD
Anthony Zietman, MD
Stephanie Terezakis, MD

Ron DiGiaimo, MBA, FACHE

Anthony Zietman, MD

Stephanie Terezakis, MD

Andrew Chang, MD
Anthony Zietman, MD

Stephanie Terezakis, MD

Gary Freedman, MD

Andrew Sharabi, MD, PhD
Gary Freedman, MD

Andrew Sharabi, MD, PhD

Gary Freedman, MD
Courtney Hentz, MD
Catheryn Yashar, MD



