

Radiation Oncology Symposium

Agenda

	Agenda	
	Tuesday, January 25, 2022	
6:00 AM	Registration opens on site	
7:00 AM	Welcome/refreshments	Catheryn Yashar, MD
7:10-8:10 AM	Bladder Cancer – What is the Role of the Radiation Oncologist?	Anthony Zietman, MD
8:15-9:15 AM	Optimum Incorporation and Approaches to Radiation for non-Hodgkin's Lymphomas	Stephanie Terezakis, MD
9:20-10:20 AM	How to Approach Treatment Decision-Making for Meningioma	Minesh Mehta, MD
10:20-10:40 AM	Break	
10:45-11:45 AM	Current Management of Malignant Gliomas	Minesh Mehta, MD
	The Role of Radiation Treatment for Soft Tissue Sarcomas in the Modern Era	Courtney Hentz, MD
12:50 PM	Conference Day Finished	
	Wednesday, January 26, 2022	
7:00 AM	Refreshments	
7:05-8:05 AM	Radiation to the Different Nodal Groups In Breast Cancer – A La Carte or Table D'hote?	Gary Freedman, MD
8:10-9:10 AM	Prostate Cancer and Fractionation – Fewer and Fewer	Anthony Zietman, MD
9:15-10:15 AM	Evolving Paradigms in the Treatment of Hodgkin's Lymphoma	Stephanie Terezakis, MD
10:15-10:35 AM	Break	
10:40-11:40 AM	Radiation Oncology Coding/Compliance and Updates on Final Rules and	Ron DiGiaimo, MBA, FACHI
	Alternative Payment Models	Kon Didiamio, WDA, TAGI
11:45 AM-12:45 PM	Post-Prostatectomy Radiation Therapy	Anthony Zietman, MD
12:45 PM	Conference Day Finished	
	Thursday, January 27, 2022	
7:00 AM	Refreshments	
7:05-8:05 AM	Optimal Use of Imaging in Lymphoma for Treatment Stratification and	Stephanie Terezakis, MD
	Radiation Planning	ocephanic rerezakis, MD
8:10-9:10 AM	Pediatric Brain Tumors in Adult Patients	Andrew Chang, MD
9:15-10:15 AM	Managing Penile Cancer	Anthony Zietman, MD
10:15-10:35 AM	Break	
10:40-11:40 AM	Target Volume Delineation in Lymphomas – Applying the Involved Site Radiation Guidelines	Stephanie Terezakis, MD
11·45 AM-12·45 PM	Postmastectomy Radiation in the Setting of Breast Reconstruction	Gary Freedman, MD
12:45 PM	Conference Day Finished	dary rrecuman, MD
12.43 1111		
	Friday, January 28, 2022	
7:00 AM 7:05-8:05 AM	Refreshments Radiation Combined with Immunotherapy in Head and Neck Cancer: Challenges	
1.05 0.05 AM	and Future Directions	Andrew Sharabi, MD, PhD
8:10-9:10 AM	Post-Lumpectomy Radiation for DCIS – Whole Breast, Partial Breast, or None at All?	Gary Freedman, MD
9:15-10:15 AM	Combinations of Radiation and Immunotherapy In Lung Cancer and Oligometastatic	
	Disease: Current Standards and Ongoing Trials	Andrew Sharabi, MD, PhD
10:15-10:35 AM	Break	
10:40-11:40 AM	Contouring of the Breast and Regional Nodes for Radiation Planning	Gary Freedman, MD
11:45 AM-12:45 PM	Definitive Radiation Options for Non-Melanomatous Skin Cancers	Courtney Hentz, MD
	a f Di i 1	1 1

Catheryn Yashar, MD

Conference Dismissal

12:45 PM